4.5 Mile Run - 8/15/21

Finish
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First Name
Devan
Jay
Claudina
Sarah
Keri
David
Geoff
Joe
Kiana
Albert
Conner
Tim

Rod
Shelley
Janell
Christian
Kirstin
NikKki
Irina
Janet
Catherine
Linda
Tom
John
Shelly
Shawna
Shera
Paul
Mikey
Bergen
Jack
Katelyn
Shyamashree
Bruce
Jenna
Julie
Hollie
Chelsea
Nora
Conor
Tara

Lisa
Miranda
Rachel
Shannon
Margret
Katharina
Colleen
Cheryl
Angie

Last Name
Harrison
Grubb
Valcarlos
Hoffman
Clark
Ellis
Harrison
Dapper
Hafferty
Evans
Pierce
Bradford
Weaver
Hill
Murphy
Hafferty
Ward
Swanagan
Sjursen
Schneider
Bassova
Chou
Gallagher
Pierce
Sisson
Yost

Kim
Schmitz
Starke
Starke
Starke
Cooper
Acharya
Bethel
Butler
Schaller
Mitchell
Jess
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
King
Gardner
Brown
Cobb
Bethel
Fischer
Grygier
Reilly
Padilha

Gender
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Age
15
60
38
30
51
50
50
26
26
48
21
64
40
49
55
51
47
40
41
48
46
47
65
65
54
56
35
61
24
42

21
39
75
34
56
35
39
12
49
15
39
39
25
40
73
11
46
47
48

Time
36:37
38:55
38:59
40:03
40:29
41:46
45:38
47:56
47:58
49:05
49:10
49:48
50:42
51:27
51:31
51:38
52:53
53:46
56:21
57:18
57:29
57:33
57:50
59:42
1:00:32
1:01:13
1:01:55
1:.02:15
1:02:56
1:02:57
1:03:18
1:03:52
1:03:56
1:04:19
1:05:06
1:06:15
1:06:53
1:06:55
1:07:38
1:08:15
1:08:55
1:10:52
1:11:10
1:18:03
1:19:47
1:20:17
1:28:06
1:28:06
1:28:41
1:28:41

Notes
1st Male

1st Female



