4.5 Mile Run - 8/15/21

	Sun - 8/15/21	Last Name	C	A	T:	Natas
Finish	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Time	Notes
1	Devan	Harrison	MALE	15	36:37	1st Male
2	Jay	Grubb	MALE	60	38:55	1-+
3 4	Claudina	Valcarlos	FEMALE	38	38:59	1st Female
	Sarah	Hoffman Clark	FEMALE	30 51	40:03	
5	Keri		MALE	50	40:29	
6	David	Ellis	MALE		41:46	
7	Geoff	Harrison	FEMALE	50	45:38	
8	Joe	Dapper	MALE	26	47:56 47:50	
9 10	Kiana	Hafferty	FEMALE	26 48	47:58	
10	Albert Conner	Evans Pierce	MALE MALE	48 21	49:05 49:10	
12				64		
	Tim Rod	Bradford	MALE		49:48	
13		Weaver	MALE	40	50:42	
14 15	Shelley	Hill	FEMALE	49 55	51:27	
	Janell	Murphy	FEMALE	55 51	51:31	
16	Christian	Hafferty	MALE	51	51:38	
17 10	Kirstin	Ward	FEMALE	47	52:53	
18	Nikki	Swanagan	FEMALE	40	53:46	
19	Irina	Sjursen	FEMALE	41	56:21	
20	Janet	Schneider	FEMALE	48	57:18 57:20	
21	Catherine	Bassova	FEMALE	46	57:29 57:22	
22	Linda T	Chou	FEMALE	47 65	57:33	
23	Tom	Gallagher	MALE	65 65	57:50	
24	John	Pierce	MALE	65 54	59:42	
25 26	Shelly	Sisson	FEMALE		1:00:32	
26	Shawna	Yost	FEMALE	56	1:01:13	
27	Shera	Kim	FEMALE	35 61	1:01:55	
28 29	Paul	Schmitz	MALE		1:02:15	
30	Mikey	Starke	MALE FEMALE	24 42	1:02:56 1:02:57	
31	Bergen Jack	Starke Starke	MALE	9	1:02:57	
32	Katelyn	Cooper	FEMALE	21	1:03:52	
33	Shyamashree	Acharya	FEMALE	39	1:03:56	
33 34	Bruce	Bethel	MALE	75	1:04:19	
35	Jenna	Butler	FEMALE	34	1:05:06	
36	Julie	Schaller	FEMALE	5 4	1:06:15	
30 37	Hollie	Mitchell	FEMALE	35	1:06:53	
38	Chelsea	Jess	FEMALE	39	1:06:55	
39	Nora	Redmond	FEMALE	12	1:07:38	
40	Conor	Redmond	MALE	49	1:08:15	
41	Tara	Redmond	FEMALE	15	1:08:55	
42	Lisa	King	FEMALE	39	1:10:52	
43	Miranda	Gardner	FEMALE	39	1:11:10	
44	Rachel	Brown	FEMALE	25	1:18:03	
45	Shannon	Cobb	FEMALE	40	1:19:47	
46	Margret	Bethel	FEMALE	73	1:20:17	
47	Katharina	Fischer	FEMALE	11	1:28:06	
48	Colleen	Grygier	FEMALE	46	1:28:06	
49	Cheryl	Reilly	FEMALE	47	1:28:41	
50	Angie	Padilha	FEMALE	48	1:28:41	
	J =	: - :=	· · · · ·			